

Note: Please print this page and use it as a enver sheet. Type the fix sudit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((1116000028302 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover shout.

to:

Nivision of Comporations Fax Humber : [H5N]617-h3M3

w:

. (...,..,..

Prove

Account Name : dillenget worth Life Account Name : 12005000013 Phube : (813)983-8000 Fax Number : (813)983-8001

Unter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mellings. Enter only one email address please.

Emple@dw-firm.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN AKERS & ALVES TOPGRADING, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	D
Page Count	115
Estimated Clarge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Piling Menu

Help

2016 FEB -3 AM 10: 48 SFORE ARY 3: STATE. ALLAHASSEF, FLARES.

FEB 04 2016 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

(((H160000283023)))

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp					
Akers & Al	ves Topgrading, LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.			
	ndence concerning this matter t	_			
	indiana anno anno anno anno anno anno anno	A HIS TOTIONTING!		नुख क	
	Temple II. Drummond				FILE: 1
		Name of Person			,,,,,,,
	Drummond Wehle LLP			点之る	!
		Firm/Company		0	Lor
	6987 East Fowler Avenue			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
		Address		2 0	
	Tampa, Florida 33617				
		City/State and Zip Code			
	temple@dw-firm.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)		
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	dl:			
Temple H. Drummond		813 983-8000			
Name o	f Porson	at ()	Telephone Number	 	
Produced to a absolutional	ha Calla alla anno anno				
Enclosed is a check for the	-	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee &:	🗅 \$60.00 Fill	ino Esa	
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (udditional copy is enclosed)	Certificat Certified	e of Status &	
Regist	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations	STREET/COURL Registration Section Division of Corpor	n		
P.O. B	ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce			
· anan		Tool Treature Co			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

(((H160000283023)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(((H16000028302 3)))

(A Florida L	Company as it now oppears on our record imited Liability Company)	<u>s.</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co.	mpany were filed on 10/30/2015	and assigned
Florida document number L15000184273		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	•	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u> e	ed liability company here:	
The Akers Alves Group, LLC	·	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limite	ed Liability Company," the designation "LLC	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		三编 6
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	7001	-3
Trincipla office dadress of the 1922 ASTRONA ADDRE	2007	
	-	ω
	,	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	ered office address on our record	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address to the new registered of the new regis		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office addresses		s, enter the name of th
Name of New Registered Agent:	ess here: Enter Florida street addre:	s, enter the name of th

If amending	g Authorized Person(s) authoriz <u>from our records</u> :	ed to manage, <u>enter the title, nam</u>	e, and address of each person being added
MGR = M			(((H16000028302 3)))
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			
			□ Remove
		***************************************	☐ Change
			□ Remove
			- Chango
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove

_□ Change

		·		
				
		·		
				
			<u> </u>	
		- (************************************		-
	· .		FEB -	
	·	- 1	ယ	,-1
		الله ومن أسبح		
		~~~	<u> </u>	
Fective date, if other than the date of filing:  n effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filingte:  If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory cutnent's effective date on the Department of State's records.	g or more than 90 days after filing.]	) Pursnan will not	t to 605. be liste	.0207 (3)( ed as the
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effect The 90th day after the record is filed.	tive time, at 12:01 a.m. (	on the	earlie	er of:
ted,				
N	native of a member	<del> </del>		
Significant to a memory of authorized represent				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00